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E—m?ul s dlrector.cysvnlt:dc.ar} Fax : 0261-2227334. 2228394
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B.TECH. (FOUR YEARS) DEGREE COURSE FEE STRUCTURE FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2020-2021

;Z' Particulars & B.Tech.-1 (U20) & B.Tech.-11 (U19) & B.Tech.-1II (U18) #+ B.Tech.-1V (U17)
1"Sem. | 2Sem. | 3"Sem. | 4"Sem. | 5"Sem. | 6™Sem. | 7"Sem. | 8" Sem.
(Rs.) (Rs.) (Rs.) (Rs.) (Rs.) (Rs.) (Rs.) (Rs.)
1 TritionFes 62500 62500 62500 62500 62500 62500 62500 62500
E s M Per Semester | Per Semester | Per Semester | Per Semester | Per Semester | Per Semester | Per Semester | Per Semester
5 Other Fees 3000 3000 3000 3000 3000 o 3000 iz
" |(Inclusive of Exam. Lib., Mediclaim etc.) Per Semester | Per Semester | Per Semester | Per Semester P.A. P.A.
3. |Admission Fee (One Time) 2000 ox = o o o il 25
4. |Convocation Fee -- -- -- - - - 2500 --
5. |Alumni Fee (One Time) * ¥ = * == * e i -
Institute Development Contribution (IDC)
6. |(one time- to be credited to Institute’s corpus/ 12000 -- -- - - -- - --
Endowment Fund Account)
Security Deposit (Refundable)
% (One Time) 5000 W i = = iy o o
4000 4000
8. [Seat Rent (Double Occupancy) # PA = PA i £ £ 25 S
TOTAL ... 88500 65500 69500 65500 65500 62500 68000 62500

The SC/ST/PH students shall get complete tuition fee waiver. The most economically backwards students (whose family income is less than Rs1.00 lac per annum) shall get full remission of the
tuition fee. The other economically backward students (whose family income is between Rs.1.00 lac to Rs. 5.00 lacs per annum) shall get remission of 2/3™ of the tuition fee as per MHRD letter:
F.N0.33-4/2014-TS III dated 24/06/2016

Students admitted in the Academic Year 2018-19 have to pay Rs.1000/- and from Academic Year 2019-20 onwards have to pay Rs.1500/- Alumni Fee in 7" Semester
If a student avail single occupancy in Hostel, additional payment of Rs. 3000/- will be included in the Hostel Fee Structure. \»F
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M.TECH. (TWO YEARS) DEGREE COURSE FEE STRUCTURE FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2020-2021

e

SARDAR VALLABHBHAI NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, SURAT - 395 007, GUJARAT, INDIA.

Office :
Fax :

0261-2259571, 2259582 to 84
0261-2227334, 2228394

1?]: Particulars & M.Tech.-1 (P20) % M.Tech.-11 (P19) & M.Tech.-1I (P18)
1* Sem 2" Sem 3™ Sem 4™ Sem 5™ Sem
(Rs.) (Rs.) (Rs.) (Rs.) (Rs.)
e 35000 35000 35000 35000 35000
I, {ninon Kee Per Semester Per Semester P Pl P. T
5 |Other Fees 3000 3000 3000 3000 3000
" |(Inclusive of Exam. Lib., Mediclaim etc.) Per Semester Per Semester Per Semester Per Semester P.A.
3. |Admission Fee (One Time) 2000 - -- - --
4. |Convocation Fee -- -- 2500 - o2
5. |Alumni Fee (One Time) - - 1500 - -~
Institute Development Contribution (IDC)
6. |(one time- to be credited to Institute’s corpus/ 12000 - - - --
Endowment Fund Account)
Security Deposit (Refundable)
7~ | (One Time) Su % = - =
4000 4000
8. |Seat Rent (Double Occupancy) # PA = DA = =
TOTAL ... 61000 38000 46000 38000 38000
# If a student avail single occupancy in Hostel, additional payment of Rs. 3000/- will be included in the Hostel Fee Structure.
% The SC/ST/PH students are exempted from Tuition fees as per circular No. E/1982 dated 01/01/2020.
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SARDAR VALLABHBHAI NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, SURAT - 395 007, GUJARAT, INDIA.

M.TECH. (TWO YEARS) DEGREE COURSES FEE STRUCTURE FOR FOREIGN/DIRECT ADMISSION OF STUDENTS ABROAD (DASA)
FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2020-2021

13]; Particulars M.Tech.-1 (P20) M.Tech.-I1 (P19)
Non-SAARC SAARC Non-SAARC SAARC
1°T Sem 2™° Sem 1°" Sem 2™ Sem 3%’ Sem 4™ Sem 3%° Sem 4™ Sem
1. | Tuition Fee US$ 4000 US$ 4000 US$ 2000 US$ 2000 US$ 4000 US$ 4000 US$ 2000 US$ 2000
5 Other Fees INR 3000 INR 3000 INR 3000 INR 3000 INR 3000 INR 3000 INR 3000 INR 3000
" |(Inclusive of Exam. Lib., Mediclaim etc.) Per Semester | Per Semester | Per Semester | Per Semester | Per Semester | Per Semester | Per Semester | Per Semester
3. |Admission Fee (One Time) INR 2000 -- INR 2000 -- - -- -- -
4. |Convocation Fee -- -- -- -- INR 2500 -- INR 2500 --
5. |Alumni Fee (One Time) -- - -- -- INR 1500 -- INR 1000 --
Institute Development Contribution (IDC)
6. |(one time- to be credited to Institute’s corpus/ INR 12000 -- INR 12000 -- - - -- --
Endowment Fund Account)
- | Sccurity Deposit (Refundable) INR 5000 5 INR 5000 = i ) - i
(One Time)
g INR 4000 INR 4000 INR 4000 INR 4000
8. | Seat Rent (Double Occupancy) # P A -- PA. -- PA -- PA --
TOTAL US$ 4000 | US$4000 | US$2000 | US$2000 | US$4000 | USS 4000 | USS2000 | USS 2000
| INR 26000 | INR 3000 | INR 26000 | INR 3000 | INR 11000 | INR 3000 | INR 11000 | INR 3000
# If a student avail single occupancy in Hostel, additional payment of Rs. 3000/- will be included in the Hostel Fee Structure.
43%
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SARDAR VALLABHBHAI NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, SURAT - 395 007, GUJARAT, INDIA.

M.TECH. (RESEARCH) DEGREE COURSE FEE STRUCTURE FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2020-2021

g:‘ Particulars % M.Tech. (Research) 7
1" Sem 2" Sem 3" Sem 4™ Sem 5™ Sem
(Rs.) (Rs.) (Rs.) (Rs.) (Rs.)
e 35000 35000 35000 35000 35000
I. | Tuition Fee Per Semester Per Semester BiE P ol
5 |Other Fees 3000 3000 3000 3000 3000
" |(Inclusive of Exam. Lib., Mediclaim etc.) Per Semester Per Semester Per Semester Per Semester P.A.
3. |Admission Fee (One Time) 2000 -- -- s &
4. |Convocation Fee -- -- - - 2500
5. | Alumni Fee (One Time) * 5 - o = *
Institute Development Contribution (IDC)
6. |(one time- to be credited to Institute’s corpus/ 12000 -- -- -- =~
Endowment Fund Account)
7 Secunt}_f Deposit (Refundable) 5000 5 = S =
(One Time)
4000 4000
8. |Seat Rent (Double Occup@cy) # PA = PA 3 8
TOTAL ... 61000 38000 42000 35000 40500

*

Semester

# If a student avail single occupancy in Hostel, additional payment of Rs. 3000/- will be included in the Hostel Fee Structure.

& The SC/ST/PH students are exempted from Tuition fees as per circular No. E/1982 dated 01/01/2020.

Students admitted in the Academic Year 2018-19 (i.e. R18/RS18) have to pay Rs.1000/- and from Academic Year 2019-20 onward have to pay Rs.1500/- Alumni Fee in 5%

4&.\!\,
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E-mail director(@svnit.ac.in
Website : http:/www.svnit.ac.in

Office :
Fax :

0261-2259571, 2259582 to 84
0261-2227334, 2228394

FIVE YEARS INTEGRATED M. Sc. DEGREE COURSE FEE STRUCTURE FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2020-2021

g: Particulars M.Sc.-I (120) M.Sc.-11 (119) M(?fs_)l i M.Sc.-1V (117) | M.Sc.-V (116)
1 Sem. 2" Sem. 3" Sem. 4" Sem. 5% /6™ Sem. | 7"/8" Sem. | 9" /10™ Sem.
(Rs.) (Rs.) (Rs.) (Rs.) (Rs.) (Rs.) (Rs.)
- 31250 31250 31250 31250 10000 15000 15000
1 | TumoaBee Per Semester Per Semester Per Semester Per Semester P.A. P. A. P. A.
, | Other Fees 3000 3000 3000 3000 3000 3000 3000
" |(Inclusive of Exam. Lib., Mediclaim etc.) Per Semester Per Semester Per Semester Per Semester P.A. P.A. P.A.
3. |Admission Fee (One Time) 2000 -- -- -- -- -- -
4. |Convocation Fee -- -- -- - -- -- 2500
5. |Alumni Fee (One Time) * * = * e * = i
Institute Development Contribution (IDC)
6. |(one time- to be credited to Institute’s 12000 = = o i i A
corpus/ Endowment Fund Account)
Security Deposit (Refundable)
z (One Time) 5000 = o zT e = =
4000 4000
8. | Seat Rent (Double Occupancy) # PA = PA = * = 2
TOTAL ... 57250 34250 38250 34250 13000 18000 20500

*

(S

DIRECTOR

Students admitted in the Academic Year 2018-19 have to pay Rs.1000/- and from Academic Year 2019-20 onwards have to pay Rs.1500/- Alumni Fee in 5" (Final) Year.
# If a student avail single occupancy in Hostel, additional payment of Rs. 3000/- will be included in the Hostel Fee Structure.
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SARDAR VALLABHBHAI NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, SURAT - 395 007, GUJARAT, INDIA.

B.TECH. (FOUR YEARS) DEGREE COURSE FEE STRUCTURE FOR FOREIGN/DIRECT ADMISSION OF STUDENTS ABROAD (DASA) FOR ACADEMIC YEAR 2020-2021

S; Particulars B.Tech.-I (U20) B.Tech.-II (U19) B.Tech.-III (U18) B.Tech.-IV (U17)
Non-SAARC SAARC HCIWG Non-SAARC SAARC #CIWG Non-SAARC SAARC HCIWG Non-SAARC SAARC #CIWG
TS’I znd IS_I zml 1SI zl:ld 3rd 4th 3“1 4|h 3rd 4th sth 6!}: Sl.h Gth Slh Gth 7th sth 7th 8!]: 7[& slh
Sem | Sem | Sem | Sem | Sem | Sem Sem Sem | Sem | Sem | Sem | Sem | Sem | Sem | Sem Sem Sem | Sem | Sem | Sem | Sem | Sem Sem Sem
1 Tistion Fag Uss USs Us$ Uss INR INR uss Uss Uss Uss INR INR uss$ uss uUss USs INR INR uss uss uss$ Uss INR INR
; 4000 | 4000 | 2000 | 2000 | 62500 | 62500 | 4000 | 4000 | 2000 | 2000 | 62500 | 62500 | 4000 | 4000 | 2000 | 2000 | 62500 | 62500 | 4000 | 4000 | 2000 | 2000 | 62500 | 62500
Other F
2 (Incfl::lsii:sofExam Lib INR INR INR INR INR INR INR INR INR INR INR INR ih; i % =4 INR i = o ] ER INR s
: Ty 7 H 3000 | 3000 | 3000 | 3000 | 3000 | 3000 [ 3000 | 3000 | 3000 | 3000 | 3000 | 3000 3000 3000
Mediclaim & etc.)
3 Admission Fee INR g INR i INR & 4 = = 2t e i o o o
" |(One Time) 2000 2000 2000 3 5 i = § It T 7 5 T i
R INR INR INR
4. |Convocation Fee - - - - -- - -- - - - - - - - - - 2500 - 2500 - 2500 -
5 Alumnl‘ Fec * S * e, * s * — * e * e} * ] * e * — - - o s, - s
" | (One Time)
Institute Development
Contribution (IDC
6. |(one time- to %)c crz:ditcd to S - L - IR - - - - - - -- - - -- - - - - - - - - -
; : k 12000 12000 12000 n
Institute’s corpus/ Endowment
Fund Account)
, | Security Deposit (Refundable) | INR o INR = INR 2
" |(One Time) 5000 5000 5000 7 5 T = > = = K = e = S e = = = T 70
INR INR INR INR INR INR
g SS“ f;fnz) . i e B T | B GRTIT e R eI T BT e (  ee  d  E Be  e g B ©
(Double Occupancy) P.A. PA. PA. P.A. PA. PA.
USsS US$ USs US$ USS US$ USs USs USS$ US$
TOTAL 4000 4000 | 2000 | 2000 INR INR 4000 | 4000 | 2000 | 2000 INR INR USS US$ USS USs INR INR 4000 USS 2000 USS INR INR
7| INR INR INR INR | 88500 | 65500 | INR INR INR INR | 69500 | 65500 | 4000 4000 | 2000 | 2000 | 65500 | 62500 | INR 4000 INR 2000 | 68000 | 62500
26000 | 3000 | 26000 | 3000 7000 | 3000 | 7000 | 3000 2500 2500
*  Students getting admission in the Academic Year 2018-19 have to pay Rs.1000/- and from Academic Year 2019-20 onwards have to pay Rs.1500/- Alumni Fee in 7" Semester:
# If a student avail single occupancy in Hostel, additional payment of Rs. 3000/- will be included in the Hostel Fee Structure.
O~
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SARDAR VALLABHBHAI NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, SURAT —395 007, GUJARAT, INDIA.

Office : 0261-2259571, 2259582 to 84
Fax : 0261-2227334, 22283%4

Ph.D. DEGREE COURSE FEE STRUCTURE FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2020-2021

Sr.

No Particulars Ph.D.-1 Ph.D.-11 Ph.D.-111 Ph.D.- IV Ph.D.-V Ph.D.-VI Ph.D.-VII
- IST 2ND 3RD 4TH 5TH 6TH 7TH 8TH 9TH 10TH 1 ITH 12'1'H 13TH ]4TH
Sem Sem Sem Sem Sem Sem Sem Sem Sem Sem Sem Sem Sem Sem

7500 7500 7500 7500 7500 7500 7500 7500 7500 7500 7500 7500 7500 7500

k| oniEoc Per Sem | Per Sem | Per Sem | Per Sem | Per Sem | Per Sem | Per Sem | Per Sem | Per Sem | Per Sem | Per Sem | Per Sem | Per Sem | Per Sem

| Other Fees 30007 |- 3000530000 {53000 2| 30000 |7y |- 3000: |2 7 300025 = | 30005 .| 3000
" |(Inclusive of Exam. Lib., Mediclaim etc.) Per Sem | Per Sem | Per Sem | Per Sem| P.A. P.A. P.A. P.A. PA. =
3. |Admission Fee (One Time) 2000 - - - - - - - -- - - - - -

4. |Convocation Fee = = = = = gl - B i S 2 e L ax

5. | Alumni Fee (One Time) * ~ -- & -- & - -- -- -- -- - = - -

Institute Development Contribution (IDC)
6. |(one time- to be credited to Institute’s corpus/ | 12000 I -- -- - -- -- - a2 ic = B =
Endowment Fund Account)

Security Deposit (Refundable)

7| ¢One Time) 5000 = - = - - - = = e - o L &
8. |Seat Rent (Double Occupancy) # ;1,020 -- 111:020 - - - -~ os e - = - = il

TOTAL ...| 33500 | 10500 | 14500 | 10500 | 10500 | 7500 | 10500 | 7500 | 10500 | 7500 | 10500 | 7500 | 10500 | 7500

*  Students admitted in the Academic Year 2018-19 (i.e. D18/DS18) have to pay Rs.1000/- Alumni Fee at the time of synopsis submission.
# If a student avail Single occupancy OR Family accommodation in Hostel, additional payment of Rs. 3000/- OR Rs. 8000/- will be included in the Hostel Fee Structure respectively.

Students admitted upto 2018-19 (i.e. D18/DS18) : At the time of synopsis submission Rs 3000/- exam fees + Rs 2500/- convocation fees to be paid in addition to above.
Students admitted from June/July 2019 (D19) : At the time of Synopsis submission Rs. 15000 Thesis Evaluation Fee + Rs. 2500 Convocation Fee + Rs. 1500 Alumni Fees to

afd in addition to above.
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